
SERVICE HISTORY

DATE FORM TYPE REPORT No. SERVICE TYPE HOURS SERVICE BY

INFORMATION

BASIC
Serial No.Asset No. Make Model

Asset Description

6729

29/05/2023

20/01/2023

02/11/2022

05/10/2022

04/10/2022

16/08/2021

13/07/2021

24/06/2021

21/05/2021

19/05/2021

12/04/2021

20/11/2020

19/05/2020

13/02/2020

07/01/2020

14/10/2019

27/08/2019

23/08/2019

21/05/2019

09/05/2019

08/04/2019

02/02/2019

01/02/2019

31/01/2019

11/12/2018

03/12/2018

14/11/2018

01/11/2018

15/10/2018

10/10/2018

16/08/2018

16/08/2018

07/08/2018

30/07/2018

26/07/2018

25/05/2018

11/05/2018

02/05/2018

01/05/2018

22/12/2017

27/10/2017

21/10/2017

25/09/2017

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

3304

3175.9

3080.9

3076.0

3075.3

1868

1815

1798

1796

1790

1764

1738

1655

1594

1583

1504.7

1435.6

1433.3

1341.3

1340.5

1340

1099

1099

1091.8

1086.3

1078.1

1073.3

1068.2

1064.2

1063.4

938.7

938.7

937.8

935.5

932.5

810.5

798.7

773.0

773.0

558.9

487.1

485.1

478.3

66' Straight 4WD Boom Lift

Haulotte HT23RTJPRO

911628

910688

910088

902232

909888

907734

907505

907364

907102

907077

906828

905975

904906

900882

904206

903704

903450

903428

902897

902844

900447

902397

900399

902388

902181

902141

902041

901985

900295

901875

901615

901617

901580

901526

901514

901233

901190

900116

901154

900741

900520

900504

900399

Julian Vick

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Jay Barratt

Jacob Heywood

Paul Kuhne

Harry Sloan

Harry Sloan

Phillip Smith

Harry Sloan

Harry Sloan

Tim Jacobs

Carl Chapman

Carl Chapman

Carl Chapman

Frank Odorico

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Marc Armitage

Marc Armitage

Marc Armitage

Marc Armitage

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Marc Armitage

Shaun Simpson

Marc Armitage

Shaun Simpson

Barry OBrien

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Christian Grzankowski

Christian Grzankowski

Christian Grzankowski

Christian Grzankowski

2010117
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