

BASIC Asset No.
6729
INFORMATION Asset Description

Asset No. Serial No. 2010117

Make Haulotte Model

HT23RTJPRO

66' Straight	4WD	Boom	Lift

DATE	FORM TYPE	REPORT No.	SERVICE TYPE	HOURS	SERVICE BY
29/05/2023	EWP Safety Check	911628	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	3304	Julian Vick
20/01/2023	EWP Safety Check	910688	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	3175.9	Shaun Simpson
02/11/2022	EWP Safety Check	910088	Pre-Hire,	3080.9	Shaun Simpson
05/10/2022	Service Report	902232	Service Report,	3076.0	Jay Barratt
04/10/2022	EWP Safety Check	909888	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	3075.3	Jacob Heywood
16/08/2021	EWP Safety Check	907734	Pre-Hire,	1868	Paul Kuhne
13/07/2021	EWP Safety Check	907505	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1815	Harry Sloan
24/06/2021	EWP Safety Check	907364	Pre-Hire,	1798	Harry Sloan
21/05/2021	EWP Safety Check	907102	Pre-Hire,	1796	Phillip Smith
19/05/2021	EWP Safety Check	907077	Pre-Hire,	1790	Harry Sloan
12/04/2021	EWP Safety Check	906828	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1764	Harry Sloan
20/11/2020	EWP Safety Check	905975	12 Month,	1738	Tim Jacobs
19/05/2020	EWP Safety Check	904906	90 Day,	1655	Carl Chapman
13/02/2020	Service Report	900882	Service Report,	1594	Carl Chapman
07/01/2020	EWP Safety Check	904206	90 Day,	1583	Carl Chapman
14/10/2019	EWP Safety Check	903704	Pre-Hire,	1504.7	Frank Odorico
27/08/2019	EWP Safety Check	903450	Pre-Hire,	1435.6	Shaun Simpson
23/08/2019	EWP Safety Check	903428	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1433.3	Shaun Simpson
21/05/2019	EWP Safety Check	902897	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	1341.3	Shaun Simpson
09/05/2019	EWP Safety Check	902844	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1340.5	Shaun Simpson
08/04/2019	Service Report	900447	Service Report,	1340	Marc Armitage
02/02/2019	EWP Safety Check	902397	Pre-Hire,	1099	Marc Armitage
01/02/2019	Service Report	900399	Service Report,	1099	Marc Armitage
31/01/2019	EWP Safety Check	902388	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	1091.8	Marc Armitage
11/12/2018	EWP Safety Check	902181	Pre-Hire,	1086.3	Shaun Simpson
03/12/2018	EWP Safety Check	902141	Pre-Hire,	1078.1	Shaun Simpson
14/11/2018	EWP Safety Check	902041	Pre-Hire,	1073.3	Marc Armitage
01/11/2018	EWP Safety Check	901985	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1068.2	Shaun Simpson
15/10/2018	Service Report	900295	Service Report,	1064.2	Marc Armitage
10/10/2018	EWP Safety Check	901875	Pre-Hire,	1063.4	Shaun Simpson
16/08/2018	EWP Safety Check	901615	Pre-Hire,	938.7	Barry OBrien
16/08/2018	EWP Safety Check	901617	Pre-Hire,	938.7	Shaun Simpson
07/08/2018	EWP Safety Check	901580	Pre-Hire,	937.8	Shaun Simpson
30/07/2018	EWP Safety Check	901526	Pre-Hire,	935.5	Shaun Simpson
26/07/2018	EWP Safety Check	901514	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	932.5	Shaun Simpson
25/05/2018	EWP Safety Check	901233	Pre-Hire,	810.5	Shaun Simpson
11/05/2018	EWP Safety Check	901190	Pre-Hire,	798.7	Shaun Simpson
02/05/2018	Service Report	900116	Service Report,	773.0	Shaun Simpson
01/05/2018	EWP Safety Check	901154	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	773.0	Shaun Simpson
22/12/2017	EWP Safety Check	900741	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	558.9	Christian Grzankowski
27/10/2017	EWP Safety Check	900520	Pre-Hire,	487.1	Christian Grzankowski
21/10/2017	EWP Safety Check	900504	Pre-Hire,	485.1	Christian Grzankowski
25/09/2017	EWP Safety Check	900399	Pre-Hire,	478.3	Christian Grzankowski

